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Source: PropertyEU, August 2020
* Based on independent data from PropertyEU and does not match latest Company data

Source: Company Management as of 30 th April 2021
* Based on IFRS financials as of 31st December 2020
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HB Reavis 1 Estimated GLA and GDV are subject to permits, completion and commercialisation. 11Source: Company Management as of 31st December 2020
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HB Reavis 12
1 Includes divestment of non-core assets 

Source: Company Management and audited financial statements as of 31st December 2020



HB Reavis 13Source: Company Management
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: 

: 

: 

: 

: 

Note: Including leases signed for projects which are part of HB Reavis CE REIF 



HB ReavisHB Reavis 1: Including leases signed for projects under management of HB Reavis



HB Reavis 1 Estimated GLA and GDV are subject to permits, completion and commercialisation. 15Source: Company Management as of 15th May 2021
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HB Reavis

Key financial indicator
(audited annual consolidated figures)

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

&[Í[Ös§ āÃ§§Ċ ëģÑì 2,112.3 2,294.8 2,349.9 3,040.3 ³ 3,097.1 3

Development/investment portfolio split 50% 45% 51%  68% 65%

'[āÃ ëģÑì 316.4 279.1 173.8 122.6 192.7

Net debt leverage 1 17.4% 26.8% 30.5% 32.4% ³ 38.2% 3

Operating profit 2ëģÑì 235.3 98.1 197.9 486.8 (8.4)

=§Ċ éþÚ´ÆĊ ëģÑì 107.5 83.2 120.1 366.5 (113.9)

=§Ċ [āā§Ċ ę[Íē§ ëģÑì 1,220.6 1,274.4 1,344.1 1,738.6 1,513.8

JÃ[þ§ÃÚÍ}§þāû þ§ĊēþÖ 6.9% 7.6% 8.5% 33.3% (11.6%)

Total Debt / Total Assets 32.3% 38.9% 38.0% 36.4% ³ 44.7% 3

Source: Audited IFRS financials as of 31st December end of each year and Company Management
1 Interest bearing liabilities from third parties including leases treated as finance lease (excl. other debts and borrowing from joint venture projects) less cash to Group Total Assets
2 Operating profit excluding costs on borrowing from related parties
3 The impact of IFRS16 had positive contribution to Total Assets of ϵ63.3 million in 2020 and ϵ49.6 million in 2019
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Source: IFRS Financials as of 31st December 2020
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1 Based on rates provided by European Central Bank
Source: IFRS financials as of 31st December 2020
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Source: IFRS financials as of 31st December 2020
1 Including restricted cash and cash within non -current assets classified as held for sale
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Source: IFRS financials as of 31st December 2020 and company information as of 30 th April 2021
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1 IFRS financials as of 31st December 2020 (have not been published yet)
1 Hmbktchmf cdas hm sgd `lntms ne ~1-8l `rrhfmdc sn inhms udmstqd oqnidbsr+ hm khmd vhsg HEQR Dpthsx Ldsgnc
Source: IFRS financials as of 31st December 2020 (have not been published yet)
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HB Reavis

HB Reavis Finance SKIII ±Tranche I Corporate guarantee EUR 3.50% 3.50% 25,000,000 5 years 0.7 years

HB Reavis Finance SK III ±Tranche II Corporate guarantee EUR 3.50% 3.50% 12,000,000 5 years 0.9 years

HB Reavis Finance SK III ±Tranche III Corporate guarantee EUR 3.35% 3.35% 20,000,000 5 years 1.2 years

HB Reavis Finance SK III ±Tranche IV Corporate guarantee EUR 3.25% 3.25% 31,000,000 6 years 2.6 years

HB Reavis Finance PL2 ±Tranche II Corporate guarantee PLN* 6M Wibor * + 4.2% 4.05% 48,148,052 4.5 years 0.7 years

HB Reavis Finance SK IV Corp. guarantee, Mortgage EUR 4.45% 4.45% 45,000,000 10 years 6.4 years

HB Reavis Finance SK V ±Tranche I Corporate guarantee EUR 3.25% 3.25% 15,000,000 6 years 3.8 years

HB Reavis Finance SK V ±Tranche II Corporate guarantee EUR 3.25% 3.25% 20,000,000 6 years 4.5 years 

HB Reavis Finance SK V ±Tranche III Corporate guarantee EUR 3.25% 3.25% 25,000,000 6 years 4.6 years

HB Reavis Finance SK VI Corp. guarantee, Mortgage EUR 2.75% 2.75% 30,000,000 7 years 5.3 years

HB Reavis Finance SK VII ±Tranche I Corporate guarantee EUR 3.35% 3.35% 15,000,000 4 years 3.4 years

HB Reavis Finance SK VII ±Tranche II Corporate guarantee EUR 3.35% 3.35% 5,000,000 4 years 3.7 years

HB Reavis Finance PL 3 Corporate guarantee PLN 5.00% n/a 18,296,489 3 years 2.7 years

HB Reavis Finance CZ II Corporate guarantee CZK 4.85% 4.07% 57,199,279 4 years 3.7 years

HB Reavis Finance SK VII ±Tranche III & IV Corporate guarantee EUR 3.35% 3.35% 19,113,000 4 years 3.9 years

25Source: Company Management as of 30th April 2021| *Cross-currency interest rate swap hedge in place at issue date until maturity

In the first quarter of 2021, we have successfully repaid 46.2m EUR tranche in
Czech Republic and, in April, we have repaid bonds issued on Polish market in
amount of 23.2m EUR.

As part of the repayments, we have issued new bonds in amount of 57.2m EUR on
Czech market as well as 18.2m EUR on Polish market, and 19.1m EUR on Slovak
market. We are preparing bond programme for Slovak market with expected
issuancein late 2021.

~58-3l
repaid

~83-4l
issued
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HB Reavis

Architect: Allford Hall Monaghan Morris 
(AHMM)

TJ­r atrhdrs
rail hub

Value creation by re-submitting permits, re-
designing and adding WaaS

Located next to UKûā iēāÆ§āĊ þ[ÆÍ Ãēi with 
100m annual passengers

A development project in an iconic location , 
focused on wellbeing and sustainability 
providing flexibility and connectivity. 

Estimated 122,500 sq m of GLA

Source: Company Management, Network Rail31

Achieved resolution to grant planning
permission by Lambeth Council


